
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 2 # 2-A

Start 6-3-15

8 soil 8 Finish 6-9-15
22 clay/gravel 30
74 shale 104
15 lime 119
16 shale 135
59 lime 194
68 shale 262
75 lime 337         set 40’ of  7”
34 shale 371    ran 1005.0’ of 2 ⅞ 
25 lime 396      cemented to surface
22 shale 418              96 sxs 
3 lime 421

24 shale 445
71 lime 516
5 shale 521

47 lime 568
174 shale 742
28 lime 770
66 shale 836
32 lime 868
12 shale 880
10 lime 890
9 shale 899
8 lime 907
7 shale 914
6 lime 920
31 shale 951
5 sandy shale 956 show
11 oil sand 967 good show
1 Dk sand 968 show

44 shale 1012 T.D.


